ZIlumql

Building excellence every day

SMARTIA
Cladding M7000

V.220715



Alumil




Z/1llumal s

Profiles 1:1 | Mpoeid 1:1 5-8

Basic Typologies | Baoikés Tunofoyies 9-10

Sections 1:2 | Topés 1:2 11-30

Accessories - Gaskets | E§apthpata - EAactika 31-34

General Information | Mevikés MAnpogopies 35-40



Alumil




Alumil e

Technical Informations
Texvikés MNMAnpogopies



Alumil

/.

To SMARTIA Cladding cival éva oUotnpa enévéuans toixonolias anoteAoUpevo anod €va auvodo npogid
Kal e§aptipatwy adoupiviou,To onoio Npoo@épel to anapaitnto nAaiclo yia th othpi§n Sidpopwy
€GWTEPIKWV NAAKWY ONws:

KEPAMIKES NAdKeS o€ S1APopes 61a0TATEIS KAl XpwHata

toigevionAares Kal didgopa naved ouvBeTIKAS pntivns

ene€epyaopéva §uAIva ndven €161KA yia eEWTEPIKN Xpnon

MAcoveKktnpata

\ Eukodia Kai taxUtnta tonoBétnons

v Meydin ouBapdtnta yia va otnpilel Kal ToIHeVIOnAaKeS
vV Moikidia Aogwv

V Tevikd XapaKtnploTKd

E@appoyés

Ktipia ypa@eiwyv, noAuKatolkies, Snpdaia Ktipia, Eevodoxeia, voooKopeia



Alumil




Ziumql e

SMARTIA

Aluminium Composite Panels



Zilumql

SMARTIA

M7000 ACP
NOTES / ASSUMPTIONS
-FIXED SUPPORTED: -SLOPPED SUPPORTED:
Fix point Flexible point
Inpeio NAKtwons Inyeio oAioBnons
Z Z N
i Ftotal Ftotal
Q
7000700100 7000701600
Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
291,2 Kg 291,2 Kg 106 Kg 106 Kg
Bracket 40mm Bracket 60mm
for 30mm-40mm insulation for 40mm-60mm insulation
Bdon 40mm yia Bdon 60mm yia
30mm-40mm poévwon 40mm-60mm poévwaon
7000700200 7000701500

Bracket 90mm
for 70mm-90mm insulation

Baon 90mm yia
70mm-90mm povwon

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
102,6 Kg 102,6KG

Bracket 120mm
for 90mm-120mm insulation

Bdon 120mm yia
90mm-120mm poévwaon

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
61,2KG 61,2KG




SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

Barcode Cladding
7000701400 7000701300

Bdaon 150mm yia
120mm-150mm poévwon

Bdaon 150mm yia
150mm-180mm poévwon

Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
29,2KG 29,2KG 35,6KG 35,4KG
Bracket 150mm Bracket 180mm
for 120mm-150mm insulation for 150mm-180mm insulation

7000701200 7000701100

Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
35Kg 35,4 Kg 40 Kg 40 Kg
Bracket 210mm Bracket 240mm
for 180mm-200mm insulation for 180mm insulation

Bdon 210mm yia Bdon 240mm yia
180mm-200mm pévwaon 200mm povwan

7000701000

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
37 Kg 37 Kg
Bracket 270mm
for 200mm insulation

Bdon 270mm yia

200mm pévwon




Z/1llumal s

Bracket’s installation
TornoB<tnon Baoswy

Connection/adjastment

YUvbeapos/puBuion

The connection is simple
adjustment is carried out through the clip mechanism
clamping and straightening.

H ouvbeon ival andn
Kal n pUBuion Npaypatonolgital Eow Tou pnxaviopou yAwaooas
oua@Igns Kal euBuypappions.

Fix point
Inpeio NAKtwons

> Final installation
TeAIkn olvdeon

After alignment, we screw with self-drilling screws
Round holes for fixed support
Slot holes for sliding connection.

Flexil?le Pf)int Metd tnv euBuypdppion, Bidwvoupe e Bides auto-8idtpnans
Znpeio odioBnons Ltpoyyunés Tpunes yia NAKTwon Tou npoid
Enipnkeis tpunes yia oAioBnan.




Z/1llumal e




/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

Profiles 1:4
MNpowind 1:4




Zilumql

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

M7017/

I:[—Zq

W= 856 gr/m
Ix= 2,65 cm"
ly=11,2cm’

M701 1 / Scale 1:2

[

W= 142,5 gr/m
Ix=0,10 cm*
ly=0,05 cm”

M701g / Scale 1:2

=

W= 252,8 gr/m
Ix=0,35 cm’
ly=0,15 cm’

M7013/

1

W=252,8 gr/m
Ix=0,52 cm”
ly=0,09 cm”

M7014 / Scale 1:2

[

W=203,2 gr/m
Ix=0,29 cm”
ly=0,18 cm"

M7010/ '

=

W=1575,9 gr/m
Ix= 4,85 cm"
ly=91,32 cm’

M7016/

W=1371,8 gr/m
Ix=37,12 cm”
ly=25,6 cm’

M7059/

W= 1189,6 gr/m
Ix=22,3 cm”
ly= 25,38 cm

M9961/

M11477/

M11478/ ~

M11479/

[

M8813 | M8812 | M8811 | M8810

M8818 | M8803 | M8817

320 280 260 240

225 210 195

M8808 | M8807 | M8806 | M8805

M8804 | M8803 | M8802 | M8801

180 165 150 130

110 0 70 50

W=1178,3 gr/m W=933,8 gr/m W=1070,1gr/m W=1206,4 gr/m
Ix=9,7 cm Ix=3,87 cm’ Ix=3,92 cm Ix=3,98 cm
ly=170,9 cm ly=82 cm’ ly=134,4 cm ly= 204,13 cm’
Scale 1:2
) | M9962/ M9970/

W=359,1 gr/m
Ix=5,13 cm”

ly=14,35cm

W=312,5gr/m
Ix=2,41 cm"

ly=2,16 cm”




Zilumql

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

S0L924/

M7023/

M7008/

LS

W= 856 gr/m W= 2723,2 gr/m W= 334,5 gr/m W= 268,8 gr/m
Ix= 57,5 cm" Ix= 25,16 cm" Ix=0,72 cm” Ix=0,49 cm’
ly=22 cm* ly= 241,24 cm* ly=2,02 cm” ly=0,92 cm*

M7008/

L

M7220/

M7160/

G-80x30x1 ,5/

]

W=2330,6 gr/m W=1502,5 gr/m W=320gr/m W=204gr/m
Ix: 6,16 cm Ix: 4,30 cm | Ix: 0,29 cm Ix: 0,03 cm
ly: 348 cm | | ly: 134,4 cm ly: 67,44 cm ly: 0,71 cm

G-60x30x3 /

M7028/ -

4“

M8814/

M8815/

W=961 gr/m W=401,4 gr/m W= 433 gr/m W= 1037 gr/m
Ix=11,30 cm Ix: 0,14 cm Ix: 0,74 cm Ix: 3cm”
ly=11,30cm ly: 3,28 cm ly: 4,15 cm ly: 57,23 cm

S-120x20x1,4 /

S-100x20x1,3 /

[ ]

W= 824 gr/m W=683,7 gr/m W= 543 gr/m
Ix: 2,4 cm Ix: 18,1 cm Ix: 1,5 cm’
ly: 32,7 cm® ly: 1,94 cm® ly: 8,6 cm”

S-80x20x1,3 /

[ ]

$-60x20x1,3

L




/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

Profiles 1:1
MNpo@ind 1:1




tumal s

Additional bracket profile

30,0
MpdaBeto npowid avdptnans j 80 .‘

26,5
24,7

Connector profile Connector profile
TUvbeopos npoia YUvbeopos npogin
14,0
- 12,0
8,
< n
o & ) =)
< 2

Connector profile Connector profile Connector profile
YUvbeapos npoid YUvbeapos npopii TUvbeopos npogii

81,7

81,7

Base profile
Mpoegi avdptnons

Design corner profile
Twviake Siakoopntike Mpopid

Base profile
MpogiA avaptnons




lUM¢ ShARTIA

Additional profile
MpdoBeto npowid

Additional profile
MNp6oBeto npopia

27,2

21,6

Additional profile
Mp6oBeto npopid

22,5

G-80x30x1,5

L-profile L-profile

Additional profile
Twvia Twvia

MpdaoBeto npopid

Drain mount profile

Drain profile
MpowiA otipi§ns anootpdyyions

MpowiA anoatpdyyions




Z1umal s

51,7

Drain profile
Mpogin anootpdyyions

197,0

Drain profile Drain profile Drain profile
Mpowin anootpdyyions MpowiA anootpdyyions Mpogin anootpdyyions




tumal s

105,0

90,0

80,0

ACP Column
MpogiA otepéwons ACP

ACP Column
Mpowif otepéwans ACP

105,0

Drain profile
MpowiA anootpdyyions

=2
38
M8813 | M8812 | M8811 | M8810 | M8818 | M8809 | M8817
320 | 280 | 260 | 240 | 225 | 210 | 195
M8808 | M8807 | M8806 | M8805 | M8804 | M8803 | M8802 | M8801
180 | 165 | 150 | 130 | 110 | 90 70 50
30,0 | | 30,0

G-80x30x1,5
Corner profile 80x30x1,5 Corner profile 60x30x3
npoiA ywvias 80x30x1,5 npoiA ywvias 60x30x3

20



Z1umal Wi

Add-on profile 100x20x1,3 Add-on profile 120x20x1,4
MpéoBeto npopid 100x20x1,3 MpdoBeto npopii 120x20x1,4
=
8
=
S
=3
N
o
20,0
=3
3
© 20,0
=
o
@
=
o
w
20,0 ] 20,0 20,0
S-80x20x1,3
Add-on profile 220x20 Add-on profile 160x20 Add-on profile 80x20x1,3 Add-on profile 60x20x1,3
Mpo6aBeto npogid 220x20 MpdéaBeto npogid 160x20 Mp6oBeto npopid 80x20x1,3 MpdoBeto npopiA 60x20x1,3

21



/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

Sections
Topués




Zinumql e

7

N o0 o1 ~W

Min  68,6mm

Max 96,6mm

ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANELS

BRACKET FOR HANGING 7003500000 (8mm space)
7003500000 (4mm space)

M7017 ACP TRANSOM

SCREW FIXING PLATE - 7009210100
WALL FIXING CORNER - 7009240200
SCREW M5X20

WALL PLUG M8X120 - 7630812000

23



SMARTIA
Zllumal
7
Min 123,5mm

24

ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANELS

BRACKET FOR HANGING 7003500000 (8mm space)
7003400000 (4mm space)
M7016 ACP COLUMN

SCREW FIXING PLATE - 7009210100
WALL FIXING CORNER - 7009240200
SCREW M5X20

WALL PLUG M8X120 - 7690812000

Max 144,5mm



Z/1llumal s

Min 100mm
Max | 300mm
1 ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANELS
2 BRACKET FOR HANGING 7003500000 (8mm space) / 7003400000 (4mm space)
3 M7059 ACP COLUMN
4 WALL FIXING CORNER - 7009240200

5 WALL PLUG M8X120 - 7690812000

25



Z/1llumal s

\
7003500000 (8mm) I
7003400000 (4mm) I

|

25mm
VERTICAL
COLUMN
SCOTIA

X=LX+25

26



Z/1llumal e

7003500000 (8mm)
7003400000 (4mm)

17mm | | [ |
VERTICAL y J
COLUMN

SCOTIA

i
X=LX+17

|-—
=
i

]

7003500000 (8mm) i \ )
7003400000 (4mm) )

=

27



Z/1llumal W

PROCESSING DETAILS FOR FOLDING ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANELS

30mm

80 80

28



29

M7000 ACP

SMARTIA

7003500000 (8mm)

7003400000 (4mm) #
[

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ b

SECTION: FACADE INWARD CORNER

7003500000 (8mm)
7003400000 (4mm)

Zilumql




Z1umal i

SECTION: FACADE OUTWARD CORNER

iz,

®

%ﬂ 700350000% 8mm)
%H 700340000 El;mm)

i
PANEL PROCESSING FOR CORNER INSTALLATION []

0

o ° & & o (e} N :

28 |

w W |

&8 |

[en R en] |

$g |

oo |

=™ |

\ g g |

A\ ==

30



Z/1llumal s

4 |
5
of
& 0
HORIZONTAL SPACE 197
OPIZONTIATKOTIA s
N
HANGING POINT s (
SHMEIO ANAPTHEHE
-2
3
1 ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANELS
2 BRACKET FOR HANGING 7003500000 (8mm)
7003400000 (4mm) D
LX
3 M7017 ACP COLUMN
4 SCREW FIXING PLATE - 7009210100
5 WALL FIXING CORNER - 7009240200
6  WALL PLUG M8X120 - 7690812000
N [ —
ﬁ L H— ®
FIXING POINT A o
THMEIO AQANEHE et | | I
e I
(!
% Il
Il

31



Z/1llumal s

NN

| W)
CZ N
J
|

ALUMINIUM COMBOSITE PANELS

M7012—

| |
S —EEESS -

32



Z/1llumal s

N

I
I
|
\7 I
it
I
I H\ I

M7013

ALUMINIUM COMBOSITE PANELS

33



Zilumql

- aued 81SOQWI0T WNUIWNY

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

|

055
i
1

M11454

M11034

M11010

D M11474

M11479| M11478| M11477| 1)
O /\ /
O

113,2
143,2
173,2
110

b 40 —=

34




Z/1llumal s

/
===
/
/
/
7,

=

Il

i

| —
i

.

/1
==

I ek
/1

]8Ued 31ISOqLI0) WNUIWN|Y

J
Il
E
=
~
~
B
\m d05
M1 ‘ E 5
HH | 3 3 o
HH | & =
il | >
i | IS ‘
b 5 =
HH | g = e
HH | 3
i | o
Il | o
[ 3
HH | g
i ‘ Q.
! | o
-
0
e .
& - — @ ‘ﬂ"‘l”ﬂilbwnm
m | -
-
i |
i | @
! ma ]
Il [ %
IL|
—1
— /
e

35



Z/1llumal s

| =="uy]

QB

—

O [M7013

M11010

N—

M11034

36



Z/1llumal s

Bracket 40mm Bracket 60mm Bracket 90mm
for 30mm-40mm mineral wool for 40mm-60mm mineral wool for 70mm-90mm mineral wool

30mm-40mm netpoBauBaka 40mm-60mm netpoBduBaxa 70mm-90mm netpoBdauBaka
7000701500 7000701400

7000701300

py

Bracket 120mm Bracket 150mm Bracket 180mm
for 90mm-120mm mineral wool for 120mm-150mm mineral wool for 150mm-180mm mineral wool

90mm-120mm netpoBdapBaka 120mm-150mm netpoBdapBaka 150mm-180mm netpoBdapBaka
7000701200 7000701100 7000701000
_ J

Bracket 210mm Bracket 240mm Bracket 270mm
for 180mm-200mm mineral wool for 180mm mineral wool for 200mm mineral wool

180mm-200mm netpoBapBaka 200mm netpoBdapBaka 200mm netpoBdpBaka
3090007000

J
Brackets’ thermal cover

OEgPHOHWVOTIKO TAKAKI BAogwv




Zilumql

7007012100 7007006000 7007012000
a

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

Support profile 120mm

Support profile 60mm

O]

Support profile 120mm

7009210100 7008240200

7003500000

(f |

-
= =¥

Fastening plate for stractural bracket

lwvia ayrkUpwans 31Tmm
opiZovties tpunes 6

Bracket with 8mm space for hanging
Aluminium Combosite Panels

: . Stractural bracket 91mm Y€1 €6aPTARIATOS AvAPTNONS
A M-
A Horizontal holes ®6 € 8mm &1dKkevo ACP

o

| e

7003400000 7690812000 7988400620

-

Bracket with 4mm space for hanging
Aluminium Combosite Panels
Yet eaptipatos avaptnons
€ 4mm 61dKkevo ACP

8969900601

g’

ANCHOR M8X120

7627060000

o

Hexagon M6X20/D933-A2

E&aywvn petpikn Bida
ISO4017/DIN933 INOX A2 M6x20

7700200105

i
U Awumal

-

Hex Nuts DIN934 M6 INOX A2

Mepikoxaio DIN934 M6 INOX A2

38

Washers,DIN 433 06/@11
INOX A2

Pobéda ®6/®11 h1,6 DIN433 INOX

Clear silicone neutral 280ml

Aidgavn aifikovn 280ml




/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

» SMARTIA
Cladding




/ »SMARTIA
Zilumql

Basic Typologies
Baoikés TunoAoyies



Z/1llumal s

41



/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

Topés 1:2
Sections 1:2




Z1umal oA

M7025

:\ll\_

2309400001

Silicone J
o
[a2]
(qV]
7007012000
or
...... 700700600 = 'y
or Silicone
7007012100
2309400001
o
(2]
(qV]
M7024
M7025 %,)

2309400001

A 4

Silicone

43



Alumll SMARTIA

M7000 ACP

M7027

M7024

7627012512

%012101

7988401225

(LT

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

min 153
max 173

—




Alumil i

[P

M7025 43
2309400001 4
A
Silicone
()
M7024 .
ST EF O]
| 7007012000
or '
...... ; 700700600 -
: 2
7007012100
M7025 .
v
Silicone
2309400001
/\

45



Zilumql

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

M7027

M7024

7627012512

7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

46




Z/1llumal e

M7027

M7024

7627012512
7988401225

7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

8012101

762

7627012512

M7027

7988401225

)
I /\/I

47



Zilumil s

48

M7027

M7024

7627012512

= .
7988401225 '&“ |u
: 7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100




Z1umal oA

M7024
7627012512

7988401225
7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

(L1

\/W

49



Z1umal s

1
M7025
T S
7007012000
...... or A
700700600 Silicone
or
7007012100
MI
/
2309400001
o
N
M7024
M7025
2309400001
v
M9962

50



lum;l i

M7025
M9962
2309400001 || A
Silicone
o
o
(qV]
M7025
T S
7007012000
or v
700700600 Silicone
or
7007012100
MI
/
2309400001

51



Z/1lumal

52

:\/

M7025
2309400001 |

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

2309400001

M7024

4

M7025 |

2309400001

(e

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone



Zilumql

— M7027

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

min 153
max 173

7988401225 @ﬂ K\@\\\\\\\\

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

—"

76270125-12

7628012101

53



Z/1llumal s

M7025
2309400001
Silicone
M7024
JT
7007012000 4
or oy L
700700600 =1
or
7007012100
M7025
<
Silicone
230940000111
A

54



ZIlumaql s

M7027

M7010
M7024

A 7627012512
79884011225 '§”¥|L
; 7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

55



Alumil i

M7028

M7024

7627012512

7988401225 '@“ |:

7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

8012101

762

7627012512

M7027 —

<‘|

2
»
@

7007012000

or
700700600

or
7007012100

M7024

7988401225

)
I /\/I

56



ZJlumaql SMARTIA

M7027

M7024

7627012512

7988401225 @“ |:
: 7628012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

57



Zlluml S

M7010

M7027

M6002

M7024

7627012512
-
7988401225 (|l
#l 7528012101

7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100

\/‘l

58



Z1lumal

[

SMARTIA

M7000 ACP
M7025
e
7007012000
or
------ 700730600 Silicone
7007012100
MI
/
2309400001
M7024
M7025
2309400001
M9962

59



Z1lumal

SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

60

M7025
M3962
2309400001
M7025
- J
7007012000
or
700700600
or
7007012100
/
2309400001

Silicone

Silicone



SMARTIA
M7000 ACP

Z1lumal

PR O P
I 1

Lo
1

1 |
1 I
_———— e md oo

—-r--AamooT
1

| 1
N N
1 1 1 1 1

Lo

|

|
P S M

1
1
———lo
1
1

Fee
| 1
I 1
Lo

Ao

L

1
1
| I P

| 1 | 1 |
I 1 I 1 I
RN [P U N A R

|

61



/ SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 ACP

Accessories - Gaskets
E€apthpata - EAaoctikd



Z/1llumal s
700-70-121-00 700-70-060-00 700-70-120-00

Support profile 120mm Support profile 60mm Support profile 120mm

E€dptnua otpi§ns 120mm E€aptnpa otipi§ns 60mm E€dptnpa otnpi§ns 120mm

230-9400-01 230-91103-01 798-84-012-25

d!
d|
4|

Curtain Wall Gasket Transom Curtain Wall Gasket Mullion M1 Hexagon headbolt M12x25
M3/ M4 EPDM Black 3mm EPDM Black DIN 933/ IS0 4017 INOX A2
SR R
I1S04017/DIN933 INOX A2 M12x25
762-80-121-01 762-70-125-12 769-08-120-00
1~ - e
Hex Nuts DIN934 A2 INOX M12 Flat Washer @12 1SO 7089 ANCHOR M8X120

Pobéna @12 1SO 7089 INOX A2

Mepikoxaio DIN934 M12 INOX A2

798-21-248-19 770-02-001-05

AyKupio M8X120

Q

¥ _Awma

______

Pan Tapping screw ISO 7049/DIN 7981 Clear silicone neutral 280ml

INOX A2 4,8X19 PH
Kepawtn Aap/Bida ISO 7049/DIN 7981 : A
INOX A2 4,8X19 PH Aidagpavn gidikovn 280ml

63



/ »SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 Cladding

» SMARTIA
M7000-GLADDING




SMARTIA

Zilumql

M7000 Cladding
NOTES / ASSUMPTIONS
-FIXED SUPPORTED: -SLOPPED SUPPORTED:
Fix point Flexible point
Inpeio NAKtwons Inyeio oAioBnons
Z Z N
i Ftotal Ftotal
Q
7000701200 7000701600
Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
291,2 Kg 291,2 Kg 106 Kg 106 Kg
Bracket 40mm Bracket 60mm
for 30mm-40mm insulation for 40mm-60mm insulation
Bdon 40mm yia Bdon 60mm yia
30mm-40mm poévwon 40mm-60mm poévwaon
7000700200 7000701500

Bracket 90mm
for 70mm-90mm insulation

Baon 90mm yia
70mm-90mm povwon

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
102,6 Kg 102,6KG

Bracket 120mm
for 90mm-120mm insulation

Bdon 120mm yia
90mm-120mm poévwaon

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
61,2KG 61,2KG

65



SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

Zilumql

7000701400 7000701300

Bdaon 150mm yia
120mm-150mm poévwon

Bdaon 150mm yia
150mm-180mm poévwon

Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
29,2KG 29,2KG 35,6KG 35,4KG
Bracket 150mm Bracket 180mm
for 120mm-150mm insulation for 150mm-180mm insulation

7000701200 7000701100

Fixed Slopped Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal Ftotal
35Kg 35,4 Kg 40 Kg 40 Kg
Bracket 210mm Bracket 240mm
for 180mm-200mm insulation for 180mm insulation

Bdon 210mm yia Bdon 240mm yia
180mm-200mm pévwaon 200mm povwan

7000701000

Fixed Slopped
Supported Supported
Ftotal Ftotal
37 Kg 37 Kg
Bracket 270mm
for 200mm insulation

Bdon 270mm yia

200mm pévwon

66



Zilumql

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

Bracket’s installation
TornoB<tnon Baoswy

Connection/adjastment
YUvbeapos/puBuion

The connection is simple

adjustment is carried out through the clip mechanism

clamping and straightening.

H oUvbeon sival andn

Kal n pUBuion Npaypatonolgital Eow Tou pnxaviopou yAwaooas

oua@Igns Kal euBuypappions.

Fix point
Inpeio NAKtwons

Flexible point
Inpeio oAioBnons

Final installation
TeAIkn olvdeon

After alignment, we screw with self-drilling screws
Round holes for fixed support
Slot holes for sliding connection.

Metd tnv euBuypdppion, Bidwvoupe e Bides auto-8idtpnans

Ytpoyyurés Tpunes yia Naktwaon tou npogid
Enipnkeis tpunes yia oAioBnan.

67



SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 Cladding

68



SMARTIA
A l u m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

798.52|239.19 | ==
798.52|239.19 | =
ﬂ 731.52.000.00
-] 798.52.239.19 ||
% 731.52.000.00
- M7024

==

731.52.000.00

or I ‘
700.70060.00]

or
700.70121.0

798.52.239.19 cumd
798.52/239.19 | = ﬁl

% 731.52.000.00

731.52.000.00
| | | | |

M7024) | | | | | |
V1.1
798.52.239.1
798.61242.19| =4l 731.52.000.00

M3970

[T [ T

V1.0

798.52.239.19| ==

M7024

731.52.000.00

798.52.239.19| cm

] 731.52.000.00
=an e e anl==Tan e
i

[ [ [ [+ [ |

730.22.000.

V1.2

69



Zilumql

70

V2.0

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

731.52.000.00

731.07.036.00

o —r_ﬁ
M7033 |f
52.239.19
M7025
i 111
N
700.70120.00 3
or 3
700.70121.00 3
700.70060.00
V4.0
or
700.70121.0
or
700.70060.0
| | | | | | | | | _
700.70120.00
M7025 | 70070121.00 M7024
700.70060.00
e
! i i L] .2
* =i =\ L Zi~T
A 731.07.036.00
V3.0

M7025

700.70120.0

700.70121.0

or
700.70060.9

|

i
il
\I\I|

M7024

7033

731.52.000.00



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V1-0
BOTTOM ASSEMBLY

Z

@ 798.12.239.19
731.52.000.00

71



Zilumql

72

CLADDING SECTION V1-0
BOTTOM ASSEMBLY

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

M7033 - Cladding-mullion

798.12.239.19

731.52.000.00




SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V1-0
BOTTOM ASSEMBLY

762.71.000.00
762.80.101.00

762.70.125.12
762.80.121.01

M7033 - Cladding-mullion
731.27.703.50
769.10.080.00 i

798.12.239.19

120

S

700.70.120.00 / | = '
M7024-150mm )

798.21.248.13 / L? S [

73



Zilumql

SI\/IARTIA

000000000000

(D

mmmmm




SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V1-0
BOTTOM ASSEMBLY

0
(
i |
E J

INSULATION CHAMBER
STONEWOOL WITH BREATHING MEMBRANE
UP TO 150mm

75



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V2-0
TOP INTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

M7033 -
Cladding-mullion-S

ISO 4032 - M10
ISO 7089 - 10

R
ISO 4161 - M12
ISO 7089 - 12

M7024-150MM

ISO 4017 - M12 x 25
700.70.120.00

769.10.080.00

76



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V2-0
TOP INTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

SUPPORT HORIZONTAL BEAM M7033 ONTO
VERTICAL BEAM AND ADJUST ANGLE

77



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V2-0
TOP INTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

NOTCH CLADDING PROFILE TO
CREATE A VISUALLY GOOD CORNER
AND USE SCREWS TO FIX IT IN PLACE

78



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V2-0
TOP INTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

INSULATION CHAMBER
STONEWOOL WITH BREATHING MEMBRANE
UP TO 150mm

79



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V3-0
TOP EXTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

<> START PLACING CLADDING PROFILES
FROM THE EDGE

80



Zilumql

CLADDING SECTION V3-0
TOP EXTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

y 2.239.19

(o]
[aV}

CLIP WINGS OF PART
731.07.035.00

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

81



Zilumql

CLADDING SECTION V3-0
TOP EXTERNAL CORNER ASSEMBLY

INSULATION CHAMBER
STONEWOOL WITH BREATHING MEMBRANE
UP TO 150mm

82

P

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding




Zilumql

CLADDING SECTION V4-1
TOP COVERING ASSEMBLY

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

Notch profiles and
screw them to
gether

83



Zilumql

84

CLADDING SECTION V4-1
TOP COVERING ASSEMBLY

Secure two corner
profiles with screw

M7024

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

798.32.242.13

731.52.000.00

Alu-Sheet
Weather proofing
with Aluminium sheet

M7024
731.07.036.00

Cut Cladding profile
according to edge covering

M7033 Cladding-mullion-S3

cladding




SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V4-1
TOP COVERING ASSEMBLY

731.07.036,00

798.12.239.19

- B
v
v
v
v
—U

85



SMARTIA
A l U m ‘ l M7000 Cladding

CLADDING SECTION V4-1
TOP COVERING ASSEMBLY

Make sure Aluminium sheet
is bent to form a

weather drip

outside cladding skin

A

Aluminium Sheet Keeps insulatio ,
and cieling weatherproof L , ~

INSULATION CHAMBER STONEWOOL
WITH BREATHING MEMBRANE
UP TO 150mm

86



p »SMARTIA
U m ‘ M7000 Cladding

Accessories - Gaskets
E€apthpata - EAaoctikd



Zilumql

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

Bracket 40mm
for 30mm-40mm mineral wool

Bracket 60mm
for 40mm-60mm mineral wool

30mm-40mm netpoBauBaka 40mm-60mm netpoBduBaxa
7000701500 7000701400

Bracket 90mm
for 70mm-90mm mineral wool
Bdon 90mm yia
70mm-90mm netpoBdapBaka

7000701300

py

Bracket 120mm
for 90mm-120mm mineral wool

Bracket 150mm
for 120mm-150mm mineral wool

Bracket 180mm
for 150mm-180mm mineral wool

Bdaon 120mm yia Bdon 150mm yia Bdon 150mm yia
90mm-120mm netpoBdapBaka 120mm-150mm netpoBdapBaka 150mm-180mm netpoBdapBaka

7000701200

Bracket 210mm

7000701100 7000701000
_ J

Bracket 240mm

Bracket 270mm

for 180mm-200mm mineral wool

Bdon 210mm yia Bdon 240mm yia
180mm-200mm netpoBapBaka 200mm netpoBdapBaka

3090007000

J
Brackets’ thermal cover

OEgPHOHWVOTIKO TAKAKI BAogwv

88

for 180mm mineral wool

for 200mm mineral wool
Baon 270mm yia
200mm netpoBdpBaka




Z/lluml

>

7305200000

SMARTIA
M7000 Cladding

7305100000

Aluminium Cladding corner clip

Mwviakos Luykpatntns Adoupiviou
Cladding

Cladding start clip Stainless Steel

YUv6eopos exkkivnons Cladding INOX

7627100000

Support profile 120mm

E€aptnpa otnpigns 120

7961008000

Aluminium transom-mullion cleat

YUvbeopos tou afdoupiviou

7628010100

Inox Din433 Washer 210mm Hole,

Thickness 1,6mm

Po6¢Aa Din433 Inox, 210mm,
Mdxous 1,6mm

7627012512

ANCHOR M10X80

AyKkupio M10X80

7988401225

4

Hexagon nut 1IS04032 M10 galvanized

Mepikdxaio 1IS04032 M10 yaABaviZe

8968012201

2

Flat Washer @12 1SO 7089

7982124813

S

Hexagon headbolt M12x25
DIN 933/ IS0 4017 INOX A2
E€aywvn petpikn Bida

ISO4017/DIN933 INOX A2 M12x25

Hexagon nut DIN6923 M12
with serration INOX

MepikoxAio DIN6923 m12
pe odoviwaon A2 INOX

Pan Tapping screw ISO 7049/DIN 7981
INOX A2 4,8X13 PH

Kepadwtn Aap/Bida ISO 7049/DIN 7981
INOX A2 4,8X13 PH

89



Zlumql
7981223919 7986124219 7700200105
[ ]

& $
«
&@@&k Pl

......

CSK Tapping screw I1SO 7050/DIN 7982 Pan Tapping Drilling screw .
INOX A2 3,9X19 PH IS0 15481/DIN 7504N Galv 4,8X13 PH Clear silicone neutral 280ml

®pelatn Aap/Bida ISO 7050/DIN 7982 Kepadwtn Auto/tn Aap/Bida 3 A
INOX A2 3,9X19 PH IS0 15481/DIN 7504N TAAB. 4,2X19 PH Aidgpavn oifikovn 280ml

&
©

CSK Tapping screw ISO 7050/DIN 7982
INOX A2 2,9X13 PH

®pedatn Aay/Bi6a ISO 7050/DIN 7982
INOX A2 2,9X13 PH

90



ZJlumal

SMARTIA
WOODIALIUX

91



Zilumql

92

Horizontal placement

32 mm

S
\9 3

:
-
.

Vertical placement

32 mm

32 mm
=
jj SO

120 mm

‘OAa ta npo@iA pnopouv va tonoBstnBolv

Katakopu@a Kai opidovtia, Npoo@Epovias
enevdUoels toixonolias uwnAns Kal QUCIKAS
a1 o6 B n Tt 1 K A s .
All profiles can be placed vertically or
horizontally offering an elegant wall
cladding in a more natural way.

SMARTIA
M7000 WOODIALIUX



SMARTIA

A l U m ‘ l M7000 woobiatlux

\ [ ULOMNa~G U
‘- Xpwpa KwSIKGC
’ Color Code
WHITE 02
El |- ‘ "
Sl = .
120 mm -"'E_"F-‘—'-\-' X e M T
= CrE, e et
e Fa e e ey e TEAK 08
P e e
==

PALISANDER
07

WALNUT 06
e T T 4
"’ WENGE
120mm 05
LIGHT
GREY 03
DARK
GREY 04

CHARCOAL 01

32 mm
r,

32mm
Y
J
I')

60 mm



ZJlumal

M1 =

e, =7
Y7

qQ
J

8.21.239.13

o

EX-73224120_

k @ E798.21 248.13
@’ e 798.21.239.13

2 732.56.013.00

\\‘ﬁ

174

119
EX-73224120
EX-73224120

119

24 24

94



ZJlumal

M5620

EX-73232120 A \\h\m7982123913

W%gsm 248.13

o
&’ Hi47-798.21.239.13

732.56.013.00

o

20_|

40

175

120
120

M56001 M56001

EX-73232120
EX-73232120

34 34

95



UXx

M7000 woop
M5620

SMARTIA

i 798.21.239.13

iy 798 21.239.13

@

732/56.013.00

@%’9821 248.13

80

EX-73232800

08

M5619
M5606

- 0082€2€L-X3

o1

M5606

- 0082€2€L-X3

08

Zilumql

32

32

96



ZJlumal

60

EX-73232600. |l iiie798.21.239.13

\
I @%38.21.24&13
|

C
&/ Tiip»798.21.239.13

I
732/56.013.00

M5619

20

115

<
o
o))
o
53]

60
60

EX-73232600
EX-73232600

32 32

97



Zilumql

98

95

50

40

M5606

EX-73232400_

EX-73232400

F

40

EX-73232400_ |\ [~

SMARTIA

M7000 woop

M5620

hi798.21.239.13

20

40

08.21.248.13

.013.00

Mt 798.21.239.13

UXx



SMARTIA
M7000 WOODIALIUX

Zilumql

€1'6E2°12'864

00'099°LS0LE

€1°8%72°12'864

00°€L09G°CEL

99






Z1lumal

Customised solutions

To Woodalux xapaKktnpidetal ané uynAd enineda euedi§ias Kal
e€atopikeuans, augavovtas to NAnBos twv diaBéoipwy AUTEwyY Kal
IKQvorolwvtas Ts avdykes Siagopwv épywv. Ta npogid eival
S1aBéoipa og otaviap Kal o€ €I8IKA PNKN Kal xpwpatd, pe Bdon tn
CUHQ@WVNPMEVN ePdnoplkKn noAITiKknA.
TeAeutaio aAAd e€ioou onpavtikoe, n euedi§ia oxediaopou yia tnv
oroia n €TaIpeia Yas xapaktnpietal enitpénel TNV avantuén Katd
napayyedia npoid yia noikidous aAdous aKonous, edv ntnBei.

Woodalux is characterised by high levels of flexibility and
customisation, which increases the number of the available
solutions, so as to meet the needs of various projects. Profiles can
be provided in different lengths and colors according to the agreed
commercial policy.
Last but not least, the design flexibility for which our company is
characterised, allows the development of bespoke profiles for
multiple other purposes, if requested.

SMARTIA
M7000 woob/aLiux

Tests and certifications

‘Exer udonoinBei éva nAnBos eAéyxwv Kal SoKIPwv 6oov

apopd T oTaBePGTNTA TOU XPWHATOS Kal TV avBeKTIKGTNTA
oe UV akuvoBodia, tv anokdéAdnon und okAnpés
ouvBnKes, v avtoxn oty adpUpa Kal o Mopayovies
anooUvBeons tou UAo, T ouyKévtpwon o€ Bapéa pétaiia
K.An. oUJ@wva ndvta PeE Ta OXETIKA npdtuna.
Ye oupuopewon pe tov Kavoviopd (EC) 1907/2006
(REACH), éxoupe eniBeBaiwoel 0u Kapia €vwon dev
oupnepiAapBavel @BaAIKA 1 PWOoPopIKA  eniBpaduvtika
[0) w T I a s .
lMa tov nupnva afoupiviou, n Napaywyn s ALUMIL eival
ninpws  migtonoinuévn  oUP@wva e 6da ta mpdtuna
noiétntas Kai nepiBaddovukns diaxeipions, onws to EN
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, k.An.
A number of certification tests was conducted
regarding color stabilization and aging UV, resistance
against delamination, salt, frost and wood decaying
factors, concentration in heavy metals, etc according
to related standards.
In compliance with Regulation (EC) 1907/2006
(REACH), we have confirmed that every compound
includes neither Phthalates nor Phosphorus flame
r e t a r d a n t s

For the aluminium core, ALUMIL production is fully
certified according to all quality and environmental
management standards, like EN ISO 9001:2015, ISO
14001:2015, etc.

101



SMARTIA
M7000 woopiaLux

Z1lumal

R O B T
I 1 1

1 | 1
1 I 1
_———— e md oo

—-r--AamooT
1

| 1
N N
1 1 1 1 1

Lo

|

|
P S M

1
1
———lo
1
1

Fee
| 1
I 1
Lo

Ao

L

1
1
| I P

| 1 | 1 |
I 1 I 1 I
RN [P U N A R

|

102



ZJlumaql »SMARTIA

Accessories - Gaskets
E€apthpata - EAaoctikd



ZJlumal
732-56-013-00 310-56-004-00 310-56-003-00

OFE)

© AN ©

Woodalux bracket Woodalux end cap for M56004 Woodalux end cap for M56003

310-56-002-00 310-56-001-00 310-57-660-00

© M © © M © [@ M @}

Woodalux end cap for M56002 Woodalux end cap for M56001 Woodalux end cap for M5766

Tana Woodalux yia M56001 Tana Woodalux yia M5766

798-21-248-13 798-12-242-13

Tana Woodalux yia M56002

798-21-239-13

&

@@s M&

Pan Tapping screw ISO 7049/DIN 7981 Pan Tapping screw ISO 7049/DIN 7981 CSK Tapping screw I1SO 7050/DIN 7982

INOX A2 3,9X13 PH INOX A2 4,8X19 PH INOX A2 4,2X13 PH
Kepadwtn Aap/Bida ISO 7049/DIN 7981 Kepadwtn Aap/Bida ISO 7049/DIN 7981 ®pegatn Aap/Bida ISO 7050/DIN 7982
INOX A2 3,9X13 PH INOX A2 4,8X19 PH INOX A2 4,2X13 PH
L

£
3
<

______

Clear silicone neutral 280ml

Aidapavn gifikévn 280ml

04



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88
	Page 89
	Page 90
	Page 91
	Page 92
	Page 93
	Page 94
	Page 95
	Page 96
	Page 97
	Page 98
	Page 99
	Page 100
	Page 101
	Page 102
	Page 103
	Page 104

